Bookings open!

School Holiday Fun is coming up soon, from
Monday 28th June - 9th July 2021. We have tons
of fantastic activities planned, and a fantastic

program your children will love.

Hurry - spaces are limited!

Bookings for week 1 close on Monday 21st June
2021, and bookings for week 2 close on Monday
28th June.

Grading Day

Inspire's next grading day
coming this weekend and we
can not wait to see the Inspire
children demonstrate all they've
learnt and attain their next
Taekwondo belt.

Where: Glenwood High School
When: Sunday 6th June
Time: 9:00 am - 3:15 pm
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Dauntless Movement

We have 2 special performance's -
planned by dauntless at grading day.
Make sure to check them out at:

e 10:00 am

e 1:00 pm
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Reading Challenge

A reminder that to enter your child's reading
record must be in your centres reading challenge

box by Monday 7th June.

Reading Challenge winners will be

announced in Week 9!

Uniform Orders

Need a new Inspire uniform?

Head to our website and click on
the uniform order form to
purchase one.

For more information contact
info@inspireme.com.au
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ol program with a difference

Inspire is a unique after schoal care program

i s turing and stimulating emironment where children develop
indeperddence, confidence and a positive sense of self and the world arcund them Our program is

High Performance Classes

This term marked the start of our high performance classes at Inspire Model
Farms and Inspire Roseville. These additional classes after Inspire are a way
for to practice the art Taekwondo and all the additional things the Olympic
sport involves! Including training for full contact sparring, poomsae, board

breaking and self defense.

We'll be handing out invites for our Term 3 classes soon!
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* Billing Schedule
\ 28/06/2021 -16 /12 /2021 ‘

\

Inspire Program Australia
2021 Fortnightly Fee Payment Schedule

~ Statement to  Charged to Your
be Sent on Mominated Bank
Your Child's Attendance Period Tuesday Account on Friday
SHF Week 1 & 2 |Monday 28/06/2021 to Friday 9/07/2021 15/06/2021 18/06/2021
T3-week 1&2 |Tuesday 13/07/2021 to Friday 23/07/2021| 29/06/2021 2/07/2021
T3-week 3 &4 |Monday 26/07/2021 to Friday 6/08/2021 13/07/2021 16/07/2021
\ T3-week 5 &6 |Monday 9/08/2021  to Friday 20/08/2021| 27/07/2021 30/07/2021
/ T3-week 7 &8 |Monday 23/08/2021 to Friday 3/09/2021 10/08/2021 13/08/2021 \
\ T3-week 9 & 10|Monday 6/09/2021 to Friday 17/09/2021| 24/08/2021 27/08/2021
SHF Week 1 & 2 |Monday 20/09/2021 to Friday 1/10/2021 7/09/2021 10/09/2021
T4-Week 1& 2 |Monday 4/10/2021 to Friday 15/10/2021| 21/09/2021 24/09/2021
T4-Week 3 &4 |Monday 18/10/2021 to Friday 29/10/2021 5/10/2021 8/10/2021 I
N T4-Week 5 &6 |Monday 1/11/2021 to Friday 12/11/2021| 19/10/2021 22/10/2021
| T4-Week 7 &8 |Monday 15/11/2021 to Friday 26/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/11/2021
T4-Week 9 & 10 |Monday 29/11/2021 to Friday 10/12/2021| 16/11/2021 19/11/2021 ”~
T4-Week 11 Monday 13/12/2021 to Thursday 16/12/2021| 30/11/2021 3/12/2021

Note - Inspire does not operate (nor do we charge) on these days:

o 4th October 2021 - Labour Day
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Photos from the centres!

Follow us for more
centre photos!

) facebook @ Instagrom

/InspireProgramAustralia @inspireprogram




